
2015 Spring Classic Horse Show - April 11, 2015

Judge:  Towanha Jennings

Class Horse's Name Rider Owner Address

(1) Leadline (12 entries)

1st The Dollar Beauty Natalie Hall Marvin Hall Gate City, Va.

1st Flash Mrs. Jose Cheyenne Lawson Debbie Lawson Lerona, Wv.

1st Flash Mrs. Jose Dakota Lawson Debbie Lawson Lerona, Wv.

1st Pinto Beans Kyleigh Vermillion Trina Vermillion Hiltons, Va.

1st Harry Madison Hawkins Anna Porter Dungannon, Va.

1st Rawhide's Southern Bell Cassidy Howard Travis Stanley Sevierville, Tn.

1st Johnny Cash Rhyder Sibley Triple D Stables Dungannon, Va.

1st Johnny Cash Lacey Collins Triple D Stables Dungannon, Va.

1st Sonny Corey King Corey King Tazewell, Va.

1st Honey Boo Boo Lilly Horne Cedar Point Farm Nickelsville, Va.

1st Ben Madison Tipton Scotty Tipton Clinchport, Va.

1st Rose Lexus Shortridge Jessica Shortridge Castlewood, Va.

(2) Open Model Class (6 entries)

Juveniles

1st Little America to the Blue J.P. King J.P. King Tazewell, Va.

Adults

1st Zippity Do Dah Josie Smith Hilltop Stables Fall Branch, Tn.

2nd Another's Little Princess Susan Cross Susan Cross Kingsport, Tn.

3rd Wise Man Supreme Kim Osborne Betty Osborne Gate City, Va.

4th Cashblaster Mary Katherine Deaton Snodgrass Stables Johnson City, Tn.

5th I'm a Super Model Zack Richards Southeast Mowing

(3) Stick Horse (2 entries)

1st Sonny Corey King Corey King Tazewell, Va.

1st Woody Hayden Artrip Hayden Artrip

(4) Youth Go As You Please (5 entries)

1st Miss Daisy Leah King Leah King Lebanon, Va. 

2nd Hillbilly Delux Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

3rd Oracle Lily Gray Gray Farm Lebanon, Va. 

4th Big Booty Judy Brianna Eaton Brianna Eaton Rogersville, Tn.

5th Jose Olay Jenna Kiser Clinch River Stables Cleveland, Va. 



(5) Country Saddle (4 entries)

1st Gold's Silver Storm Tony Smith Trina Vermillion Hiltons, Va.

2nd Rockin Rooster Emmitt Begley Emmitt Begley Gate City, Va.

3rd Midnight Audrey Gray Audrey Gray Lebanon, Va.

4th Stormie City Jackie Wampler Jackie Wampler Kingsport, Tn.

(6) Walking Country Pleasure Specialty (5 entries)

1st Cashblaster Mary Katherine Deaton Snodgrass Stables Johnson City, Tn.

2nd Secrets All Lit Up Janice Range Janice Range Watauga, Tn.

3rd Wise Man Supreme Kim Osborne Betty Osborne Gate City, Va.

4th Bobby's True Faith Josie Smith Josie Smith Fall Branch, Tn.

5th Another Little Princess Susan Cross Susan Cross Kingsport, Tn.

(7) Mens Trail Racking (5 entries)

1st Sinatra Gold Boy Jimmy Wampler Jimmy Wampler Kingsport, Tn.

2nd Mr. Twister's Bum Will McKinney Will McKinney

3rd Ground Zero Scott Egan Scott & Rhonda Egan Kingsport, Tn.

4th Rango Jeff Strouth Jeff Strouth Nickelsville, Va.

5th Sandman Gerald Miller Chandler Honaker Honaker, Va.

(8) Rider with Assistant (1 entries)

1st Little America to the Blue J.P. King J.P. King Tazewell, Va.

(9) Ladies Racking (3 entries)

1st One Rowdy Rainmaker Candace Hall Marvin Riner Dante, Va.

2nd Rockets Red Glory Amanda Dutton Misty Mountain Farm McClure, Va.

3rd Rose Jessica Shortridge Jessica Shortridge Castlewood, Va.

(10) Juvenile Racking Country Pleasure (7 entries)

1st Olympic Moon Celeste Byerley Robert Crawford Kingsport, Tn.

2nd Back in Black Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

3rd All the Right Spots Devynn Osborne Aneshia Stidham Dungannon, Va.

4th Cutting A Shine Tyler Gilliam Tyler Gilliam Kingsport, Tn.

5th Rowdy's Little Rascal Josh Eaton Triple J Stables Honaker, Va.

(11) Jack Benny / Lucille Ball (8 entries) 

1st Pinto Beans Trina Vermillion Trina Vermillion Hiltons, Va.

2nd Sheeza Intimidating Lady Mack Gilliam Mack Gilliam Kingsport, Tn.

3rd Gideon Junior Shupe Tom Jackson Coeburn, Va.

4th Shine On Big Time Pamela Stinson Pamela Stinson Honaker, Va.

5th Brown Sugar Audrey Gray Audrey Gray Lebanon, Va.



(12) Best Junior Rider - 12 & Under (5 entries)

1st Hillbilly Delux Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

2nd Oracle Lily Gray Gray Farm Lebanon, Va.

3rd Miss Daisy Leah King Leah King Lebanon, Va.

4th Big Booty Judy Brianna Eaton Brianna Eaton Rogersville, Tn.

5th Jose Olay Jenna Kiser Clinch River Stables Cleveland, Va. 

(13) Mares & Geldings Pacing (5 entries)

1st Little Eddie David Walters David Walters

2nd Chapel Ridge Roslyn Drema Musick Drema Musick Lebanon, Va.

3rd Hard Rock N Bobby Mullins Jr. Randy Mullins

4th Casey Gerald Miller Gerald Miller Honaker, Va.

5th Diva Cody Wallen Cody Wallen

(14) Spotted Country Pleasure (4 entries)

1st All the Right Spots Aneshia Stidham Aneshia Stidham Dungannon, Va.

2nd Geronimo's Blue Eyed Patches Kristy Yates Yates Stables Haysi, Va.

3rd Gen-N-Ice Josie Smith Josie Smith Fall Branch, Tn.

4th I'm Your Huckleberry Cassandra Ward James Singleton

(15) Juvenile Trail Racking (6 entries)

1st Ellie Mae Cody Stinson R.W. Stables

2nd High Class Becky Tipton

3rd Midnight's Black Magic Paula Kiser Clinch River Stables Cleveland, Va.

4th Cotton Eyed Joe Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

5th Whole Lotta Rosie Sarah Sloan R.W. Stables

(16) Keg Shod Style Racking (3 entries)

1st Flash Dustin Croy River Trail Farms

2nd Preacher Man Adam Kimberlin LTR Stables Coeburn, Va.

3rd Black Night Gerald Miller Gerald Miller Honaker, Va.

(17) Flat Shod Style Racking (3 entries)

1st The Dollars Beauty Marvin Hall Marvin Hall Gate City, Va.

2nd I've Got Chrome Junior Gilliam Junior Gilliam Kingsport, Tn.

3rd Perfect Game Debbie Lawson River Trail Farms

(18) Ladies Country Pleasure (8 entries)

1st Million Dollar Baby Amanda Dutton Misty Mtn. Farm McClure, Va.

2nd Sun's Cappuccino Trina Vermillion Trina Vermillion Hiltons, Va.

3rd Iron Man Rachael Stiltner Rachael Stiltner

4th Geromino's Blue Eyed Patches Kristy Yates Yates Stables Haysi, Va.

5th One Rowdy Rainmaker Candace Hall Marvin Riner Dante, Va.



(19) Mens Racking (3 entries)

1st Deacon Junior Shupe LTR Stables Coeburn, Va.

2nd Mister Sandman Jeff Hill Walnut Ring Stables Abingdon, Va.

3rd Rowdy Rawhide's Peanut Jackie Stanley Jackie Stanley

(20) Juvenile Country Pleasure (6 entries)

1st Back in Black Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

2nd Hawk Eye Anthony King Anthony King Lebanon, Va.

3rd Harvey Merri Hunter Scotty Tipton Clinchport, Va.

4th Cutting a Shine Tyler Gilliam Tyler Gilliam Kingsport, Tn.

5th Million Dollar Baby Blaine Dutton Misty Mountain Farm McClure, Va.

(21) Saddlebred / Saddlebred-cross Racking (0 entries)

(22) 4 Year Old & Under Speed Racking (4 entries)

1st Rowdy Rawhide's Dixieland Delight Travis Stanley Travis Stanley

2nd Sally Ann Gerald Miller Pamela Stinson Honaker, Va.

3rd Gunslinging Outlaw Brandon McGlothlin Brandon McGlothlin Cleveland, Va.

4th Full Throttle Scotty Horne Scotty Horne Nickelsville, Va.

(23) Open Keg Shod Country Pleasure (0 entries)

(24) Mens & Ladies Racking Country Pleasure (2 entries)

1st Olympic Moon Courtney Wilson Robert Crawford Kingsport, Tn.

2nd Little Rock Drema Musick Drema Musick Lebanon, Va.

(25) Keg Shod Racking (9 entries)

1st Paint It Black Karen Smith Rebel Pride Farm Church Hill, Tn.

2nd Hale Fire Kristen Hale Kristen Hale Rogersville, Tn.

3rd Trouble Shooter Jody Potter Jackie Potter Mooresburg, Tn.

4th Deacon Junior Shupe LTR Stables Coeburn, Va.

5th Double Trouble Coy Leishman Jackie Potter Mooresburg, Tn.

(26) Ladies Trail Racking (6 entries)

1st Joe Diffie Danielle Russo Erin Curry

2nd Rango Caitlyn Strouth Jeff Strouth Nickelsville, Va.

3rd Apache's Dreamer Aneshia Stidham Aneshia Stidham Dungannon, Va.

4th Honey Bee Talethia Sturgill Talethia Sturgill

5th Ground Zero Angela Porter Scott & Rhonda Egan Kingsport, Tn.

(27) Best Juvenile rider (9 entries)

1st High Class Becky Tipton Becky Tipton

2nd Hillbilly Delux Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

3rd Million Dollar Baby Blaine Dutton Misty Mountain Farm McClure, Va.

4th Harvey Merri Hunter Scotty Tipton Clinchport, Va.

5th Shine On Big Time Chandler Honaker Pamela Stinson Honaker, Va.



(28) Walking Trail Pleasure Specialty (4 entries)

1st Maximizer Kayte Daffron Kayte Daffron

2nd Stormy's White Lightning Virginia Snodgrass Bill Lester

3rd Another's Little Princess Susan Cross Susan Cross Kingsport, Tn.

4th Bobby's True Faith Josie Smith Josie Smith Fall Branch, Tn.

(29) Open Ambling Country Pleasure (8 entries)

1st Little Man's Star Brittany Walters Brittany Walters

2nd Sun's Cappuccino Trina Vermillion Trina Vermillion Hiltons, Va.

3rd All The Right Spots Aneshia Stidham Aneshia Stidham Dungannon, Va.

4th The Count Shawn Woods Marvin Hall Gate City, Va.

5th I'm Oh So Fine Will McKinney Will McKinney

(30) Open Pacing (5 entries)

1st Diva Dakota Wallen Dakota Wallen

2nd Casey Gerald Miller Gerald Miller Honaker, Va.

3rd Cheektowaga Drema Musick Drema Musick Lebanon, Va.

4th Strawberry Kristen Hale Kristen Hale Rogersville, Tn.

5th Smiley Dustin Slemp Dustin Slemp Coeburn, Va.

(31) Mens Country Pleasure (4 entries)

1st Honey Boo Boo Scotty Horne Cedar Point Farm Nickelsville, Va.

2nd Taylor Made Emmitt Begley Emmitt Begley Gate City, Va.

3rd Shine On Big Time Gerald Miller Pamela Stinson Honaker, Va.

4th Midnight Lawrence Gray Lawrence Gray Lebanon, Va.

(32) 4 Year Old & Under Racking Country Pleasure (3 entries)

1st Drug Pusher Kristen Hale Kristen Hale Rogersville, Tn.

2nd One Rowdy Rainmaker Rowland Cook Marvin Riner Dante, Va.

3rd JR Anthony King Dustin King Lebanon, Va.

(33) Country Show Pleasure (2 entries)

1st Mrs. Jose Debbie Lawson River Trail Farms

2nd I've Got Chrome Junior Gilliam Junior Gilliam Kingsport, Tn.

(34) Open Go As You Please (13 entries)

1st I'm A Supermodel Ginger Bartlett Southeast Mowing

2nd Golds Silver Storm Trina Vermillion Trina Vermillion Hiltons, Va.

3rd High Class Becky Tipton Becky Tipton

4th Honey Bee Talethia Sturgill Talethia Sturgill

5th Joe Diffie Danielle Russo Erin Curry

(35) Speed Racking (8 entries)

1st Metallica T.J. King T.J. King Tazewell, Va.

2nd Paint It Black Tony Smith Rebel Pride Farm Church Hill, Tn.

3rd Starbuck Marta Hill Walnut Ring Stables Abingdon, Va.

4th Ace Coy Leishman Jody Potter Mooresburg, Tn.

5th Rowdy Rawhide's Peanut Jackie Stanley Jackie Stanley



1st All The Right Spots Devynn Osborne Aneshia Stidham Dungannon, Va.

2nd Back in Black Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

3rd High Class Becky Tipton Becky Tipton

1st Wise Man Supreme Kim Osborne Betty Osborne Gate City, Va.

2nd Cashblaster Mary Katherine Deaton Snodgrass Stables

3rd Another's Little Princess Susan Cross Susan Cross Kingsport, Tn.

4th Stormy's White Lightning Virginia Snodgrass Bill Lester Bristol, Va.

1st Rango Caitlyn Strouth Jeff Strouth Nickelsville, Va.

2nd Joe Diffie Danielle Russo Erin Curry

3rd Sinatra Gold Boy Jimmy Wampler Jimmy Wampler Kingsport, Tn.

4th Apache's Dreamer Aneshia Stidham Aneshia Stidham Dungannon, Va.

1st Flash Dustin Gray Dustin Gray Lenora, Wv.

2nd Troubleshooter Jody Potter Jackie Potter Mooresburg, Tn.

3rd Double Trouble Coy Leishman Jackie Potter Mooresburg, Tn.

1st Taylor Made Emmitt Begley Emmitt Begley Gate City, Va.

2nd Mrs. Jose Debbie Lawson River Trail Farms

1st Olympic Moon Ginger Bartlett Robert Crawford Kingsport, Tn.

2nd Drug Pusher Kristen Hale Kristen Hale Rogersville, Tn.

(42) Open Racking Championship (1 entries)

1st Metallica T.J. King T.J. King Tazewell, Va.

TOTAL 197

(36) Open Juvenile Pleasure Championship             

(3 entries)

(38) Open Trail Racking Championship               (4 

entries)

(41) Open Racking Country Pleasure 

Championship                   (2 entries)

(40) Open Country Pleasure Championship              

(2 entries)

(37) Open Walking Pleasure Specialty 

Championship               (4 entries)

(39) Open Keg Shod Racking Championship                   

(3 entries)









 


